

New Jersey Golf Youth Foundation 31st Pro-Am

at

Hamilton Farm Golf Club - Gladstone, New Jersey MONDAY, JULY 21, 2025 - 12:00 p.m. SHOTGUN START

Entry Fee: \$1,800.00 (per team) / \$600.00 (per amateur player) (includes golf, prizes, fore-caddie, lunch, and post-golf reception)

18-Holes, Stroke Play - Best-Ball-of-Four Net Competition. 75% of adjusted USGA Handicap Indexes awarded to each player. Team's low net score per hole counts toward team total. Handicap strokes taken as indicated on team's official score card.

This annual Pro-Am is the key fundraiser for the NJ Golf Youth Foundation. The NJ Golf Youth Foundation supports deserving youth golf and sports-related programs throughout the State of New Jersey.

This support is provided through grants, instructional clinics, and recognition through publications and events.

TEAM FORMATION: Teams are formed of 3 Amateurs and 1 PGA Professional or 4 Amateurs. ENTRY DEADLINE: WEDNESDAY, JULY 2, 2025 AT 5:00 p.m. Space is Limited - Enter Early!

NJ Golf Youth Foundation Tax ID#: 22-323-2301 - \$300 tax deductible, \$300 non-deductible per amateur

ENTRY FORM – <u>PLEASE DETACH FROM ABOVE</u>	202	5 NJ GOLF YOUTH FOUNDATION PRO-AM
PRIMARY CONTACT / TEAM PROFESSIONAL (ALL CORE	RESPONDENCE WILL BE SENT TO):	
NAME:	_	
EMAIL:	DAYTIME PHONE: _	
ADDRESS:		GHIN #:
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:	
PLAYER #2 NAME:		_
PLAYER #2 GHIN NUMBER:	PLAYER #2 EMAIL:	
PLAYER #3 NAME:		_
PLAYER #3 GHIN NUMBER:	PLAYER #3 EMAIL:	
PLAYER #4 NAME:		_
PLAYER #4 GHIN NUMBER:	PLAYER #4 EMAIL:	

PLEASE MAIL ENTRY & CHECK PAYABLE TO: NJ GOLF YOUTH FOUNDATION – 3 GOLF DRIVE – SUITE 206, KENILWORTH, NJ 07033 TO ENTER & PAY BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE CONTACT THE NJ GOLF OFFICE AT (908) 241-GOLF.